QUICK REFERENCE GUIDE
KEY SELECTION FACTORS
›  Durability
› Craftmanship
› Assurance
HOW TO SELECT PERFORMANCE
BASED CONDUIT
As a craftsman, achieving best practice performance and compliance for all your electrical

Fittings
- Colour match to Marley ARMA® conduit for a professional finish
- Extensive range for ease of install
Quality of cut
- �Product retains shape once cut, unlike thinner wall product which may
deform permanently
ASSURANCE
- AS/NZS 61386
- 3rd Party independent verification
- Print markings for authenticity of performance
2
1
3
®
Product Code Size Pack
01.20HD.OR 20mm 80m (20 x 4m)
01.25HD.OR 25mm 40m (10 x 4m)
01.32HD.OR 32mm 40m (10  x 4m)
01.40HD.OR 40mm 24m (6 x 4m)
01.50HD.OR 50mm 24m (6 x 4m)
IF IT’S NOT 4431
ASK WHY NOT?
PRODUCT AUTHENTICITY
Marley ARMA’s fully featured solutions make

(Rating 4 = Heavy Duty)
Minimum Service Temperature
rating (Rating 3 = -15˚c)
Maximum Service Temperature
rating (Rating 1 = 60˚c)
T= UV Protection Long Term
New Manufacturing Standard
3rd party License Verification for the
specific manufacturing site
Exact date and time of manufacture
and Marley item code for easy
tracking
10
11
Product Code Size Pack
01.20HD.GY 20mm 80m (20 x 4m)
01.25HD.GY 25mm 40m (10 x 4m)
01.32HD.GY 32mm 40m (10  x 4m)
01.40HD.GY 40mm 24m (6 x 4m)
01.50HD.GY 50mm 24m (6 x 4m)
® ®
M
A
R5